FRONT VIEW
SECTION A-A
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
DETAIL  B
11mm HEX DRIVE
SWING HANDLE WITH HASP
DETAIL  B

UL508A
EQUIPMENT RAILS 23" EIA 310-E COMPLIANT; 19"EIA RAILS AVAILABLE; CONTACT A GL SALES MANAGER
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION:
GLBX03-5G-AC COMPLETE CABINET AND SPECIFIED ACCESSORIES; INCLUDES CABINET INSULATION (NOT PICTURED);
FRONT DOOR CONFIGURED WITH AC UNIT: 6000 BTU/h (1750 WATTS) w/ 500 WATT HEATER*
GLBX03-5G-HX COMPLETE CABINET AND SPECIFIED ACCESSORIES; FRONT DOOR CONFIGURED WITH HEAT EXCHANGER:
120 WATTS /°F RATING, (@15 Δ °F CAPACITY : 1800 WATTS) w/ 500 WATT HEATER*
*ADDITIONAL COOLING OPTIONS AVAILABLE; CONTACT A GL SALES MANAGER FOR INFO
1
.
2
5
5
1
.
0
0
48.00
1
5
.
2
5
8.00
8
0
.
7
5
7
5
.
0
0
37.00
48.00
32.00
SHOCK PALLET
16.69 (HX)
29.69 (A/C)
4
9
.
0
0
(
H
X
)
2
9
.
1
3
(
A
/
C
)
14.50 (HX)
11.34 (A/C)
Ø.394
FRONT DOOR ACCEPTS MULTIPLE COOLING OPTIONS
**TO BE SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER
BOLT ON LIFTING EYES (4)
SHOWN INSTALLED FOR USE.
WILL BE INSTALLED FACING DOWN
FOR SHIPPING. 3/8" HARDWARE
REAR REMOVABLE PANEL QTY-6, HEX DRIVE
QUARTER TURN LATCHES, TOP 2 WITH HASP COLLAR
34.50
FRONT VIEW
AIR CONDITIONER NOT SHOWN